

2022 Alley Paving Project (#8153433)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

04/07/2022 01:00 PM CDT

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Haas Sons, Inc.		RC Pavers LLC/Ron Christiansen Trucking Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
<b>Base Bid</b>								
1	205.0100	Excavation Common	Cu Yd	180	\$40.00	\$7,200.00	\$40.00	\$7,200.00
2	305.0125.S	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4"	Cu Yd	90	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	\$3,600.00
3	460.5224	HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S	Ton	55	\$182.00	\$10,010.00	\$250.00	\$13,750.00
4	465.0120	Asphaltic Surface Driveways	Ton	5	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
5	612.0106.S	Pipe Underdrain 6 Inch	Ln Ft	470	\$29.00	\$13,630.00	\$40.00	\$18,800.00
6	619.1000.S	Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
7	624.0200.S	Water For Seeded Areas	Mgal	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8	625.0600.S	Topsoil, Seed and Fertilizer	Sq Yd	190	\$11.00	\$2,090.00	\$20.00	\$3,800.00
9	628.2008	Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type B	Sq Yd	190	\$5.00	\$950.00	\$16.00	\$3,040.00
10	628.7005	Inlet Protection Type A	Ea	2	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
11	628.7015	Inlet Protection Type C	Ea	2	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
12	628.7560	Tracking Pad	Ea	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
13	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
14	645.0200.S	Geogrid Reinforcement	Sq Yd	480	\$4.50	\$2,160.00	\$10.00	\$4,800.00
15	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	Ln Ft	30	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$5.00	\$150.00
<b>Supplemental Bid Items</b>								
16	205.1500.S	Excavation Below Subgrade	Cu Yd	160	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00
17	311.0200.S	Breaker run with fines	Cu Yd	160	\$42.00	\$6,720.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00
<b>Base Bid Total:</b>							<b>\$52,445.00</b>	<b>\$75,540.00</b>